FOOD ALLERGY INFORMATION:

If you or a member of your party have a food allergy or special
dietary requirement, it is important that you inform a member
of staff before placing your order. Thank you.
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FREE WIFI! NETWORK: COB-GUESTWIFI
PASSWORD: cucumber
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Marinated Nocellara olives £3.95 Halloumi bites £6.95 Pan seared scallops £12.50
Curry sauce, pea puree

Garlic & herb gluten free flatbread £4.95 zzzfézd:iiihs';sgssgoﬂ::]e deér oil
Braléed chicken liver parfait £8.95 ) q ’ '

Garlic & herb gluten free flatbread  £5.50  Gyten free crostinis, blackberry gel micro coriander

With Ch

ith Cheddar . h | Baked Camembert £11.95
Soup of the Day £6.95 Citrus & herb cured salmon £8.50 Bacon, onion & thyme chutney,

Gluten free bread

Horseradish & watercress clotted cream,

gluten free bread

fingerling potatoes

Roast Celtic Pride beef
Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese,
whole roasted carrot, Savoy cabbage, gravy

Roast Pen-y-Lan pork belly
Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese,
whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy

Vegetarian nut roast
Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese,
whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy

Roast chicken
Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese,
whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy

Roast Celtic Pride beef & pork
Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese,
whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy

Pen-Y-Lan gammon steak
Fried egg, fries

100z Sirloin steak
50 day dry aged steak, fries, grill garnish

Fish of the day
Local Cheshire new potatoes, local seasonal greens,
Montpellier butter

£13.50

£13.50

£12.95

£13.50

£17.50

£14.50

£26.95

£16.95

CoB steak burger
Gluten free bun, Cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
burger sauce, fries, house slaw

Chicken Caesar salad
Chicken breast, baby gem lettuce, anchovies,
bacon crumb, Grano Padano

Halloumi burger
Gluten free bun, curry sauce, tartar sauce, lettuce,
tomato, onion, gherkin, fries, slaw

Wild mushroom risotto
Crispy kale, truffle oil

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

L T

Fries

Roast potatoes
House salad

Sunday vegetables

Seasonal greens

Jug of gravy

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.00
£3.00

£1.50

DESSERTS -:vceveecereecrseeesuaeesneerscesunsssessseessesessssesesssesssssessnsessnssessssessssssssssssnssssnsssesnsens

Backford Belles ice cream £4.50
Three delicious scoops

Apple crumble £6.50
Backford Belles vanilla ice cream

Pear créme bralée £7.25

Frosted almonds

DRINKS

Crabbies Ginger Beer £4.30

GF San Miguel £3.80

Baked vanilla cheesecake
Backford Belles blackberry ice cream

Affogato

Backford Belles vanilla ice cream

with espresso

Chocolate fudge cake

Cheeseboard
Tarporley blue,
Smoudering Ember,

£7.50

£3.95
Drunken Burt's,

grapes, celery, chutney
gluten free crostinis
£7.50

Backford Belles chocolate ice cream

Along with our fantastic selection of wines, ciders and spirits...

£8.95

Belton's mature Cheddar,
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Chef's soup of the day £6.95 Garlic & herb flatbread £4.95
Warm roll

Roast squash £7.95
Marinated Nocellara olives £3.95 Squash purée, toasted squash seeds,

coriander oil, micro coriander
Vegan halloumi bites £6.50

. Homemade bread selection £7.95
Curry sauce, pea purée

Extra virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar, hummus

Vegan nut roast £12.95
Roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, gravy SIDES ©0cccc0000000c0000000000000000000000000000
Hand cut chips
Wild mushroom risotto £13.95 Eri s
Crispy kale, truffle oil L £3.95
Onion rings £3.95
Vegan halloumi burger £14.95
Bun, curry sauce, pea purée, lettuce, House salad £3.95
onion, gherkin, fries
Seasonal vegetables £3.00
Lentil bolognaise linguine £14.95 Roast potatoes £3.00

Artichoke salad, garlic flatbread

Coconut yoghurt rice pudding arancini £6.50 Backford Belles dairy free ice cream & sorbet £4.50
Raspberry compote, candied lemon Three delicious scoops
Affogato £3.95

Backford Belles dairy free vanilla ice cream
with espresso



