FOOD ALLERGY INFORMATION: If you or a member of your party have a food allergy or special

dietary requirement, it is important that you inform a member of staff before placing your order. Thank you.

Gluten Free Sunday Autumn Menn

**AUTUMN MENU** FREE WIFI! NETWORK: COB-GUESTWIFI **PASSWORD: cucumber** 

£12.50

£11.95

Pan seared scallops

micro coriander

# **STARTERS & NIBBLES**

Marinated Nocellara olives	£3.95
Garlic & herb gluten free flatbread	£4.95
Garlic & herb gluten free flatbread With Cheddar	£5.50
Soup of the Day Gluten free bread	£6.95

Citrus & borb cured colmon	CO EO
Brûléed chicken liver parfait Gluten free crostinis, blackberry gel	£8.95
Curry sauce, pea puree	

Halloumi bites

£8.50 Horseradish & watercress clotted cream, gluten free bread

£6.95

Baked Camembert	
Bacon, onion & thyme chutney,	
fingerling potatoes	

Roasted squash, squash puree, toasted squash seeds, coriander oil,

#### MAINS ..

IIIAINO			
Roast Celtic Pride beef Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, whole roasted carrot, Savoy cabbage, gravy	£13.50	<b>CoB steak burger</b> Gluten free bun, Cheddar, bacon, lettuce, tomato, burger sauce, fries, house slaw	£14.95
Roast Pen-y-Lan pork belly Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy	£13.50	<b>Chicken Caesar salad</b> Chicken breast, baby gem lettuce, anchovies, bacon crumb, Grano Padano	£14.95
<b>Vegetarian nut roast</b> Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy	£12.95	Halloumi burger Gluten free bun, curry sauce, tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, fries, slaw	£14.95
<b>Roast chicken</b> Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy	£13.50	Wild mushroom risotto Crispy kale, truffle oil	£13.95
Roast Celtic Pride beef & pork Roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, whole roasted carrot, greens, Savoy cabbage, gravy	£17.50	SIDES	£3.95
<b>Pen-Y-Lan gammon steak</b> Fried egg, fries	£14.50	Roast potatoes House salad	£3.95 £3.95
<b>10oz Sirloin steak</b> 50 day dry aged steak, fries, grill garnish	£26.95	Sunday vegetables . Seasonal greens	£3.00 £3.00
Fish of the day Local Cheshire new potatoes, local seasonal greens,	£16.95	Jug of gravy	£1.50

### Montpellier butter DESSERTS

Backford Belles ice cream Three delicious scoops	£4.50	Baked vanilla cheesecake Backford Belles blackberry ice cream	£7.50	<b>Cheeseboard</b> Tarporley blue,	£8.95
Apple crumble Backford Belles vanilla ice cream	£6.50	Affogato Backford Belles vanilla ice cream	£3.95	Smoudering Ember, Belton's mature Cheddar, Drunken Burt's,	
Pear créme brûlée	£7.25	with espresso		grapes, celery, chutney gluten free crostinis	
Frosted almonds		Chocolate fudge cake Backford Belles chocolate ice cream	£7.50		

### DRINKS

**Crabbies Ginger Beer GF San Miguel** 

£4.30 £3.80

Along with our fantastic selection of wines, ciders and spirits...



#### FOOD ALLERGY INFORMATION: If you and member of your party bare a food allergy or special dietary requirement, it is important that you inform a member

of staff before platently for white the staff before platently of staff before platently boom white the staff before platently boom of staff before platently for the staff before platently for order. Thank you.

**AUTUMN MENU** FREE WIFI! NETWORK: COB-GUESTWIFI **PASSWORD: cucumber** 

Vegan Sunday Autumn Menn

# STARTERS & NIBBLES

Chef's soup of the day	£6.95	Garlic & herb flatbread	£4.95
Warm roll		Roast squash	£7.95
Marinated Nocellara olives	£3.95	Squash purée, toasted squash seeds,	
		coriander oil, micro coriander	
Vegan halloumi bites Curry sauce, pea purée	£6.50	Homemade bread selection	£7.95
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Extra virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar, hummus	

.....

## MAINS .....

<b>Vegan nut roast</b> Roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, gravy	£12.95
Wild mushroom risotto Crispy kale, truffle oil	£13.95
<b>Vegan halloumi burger</b> Bun, curry sauce, pea purée, lettuce, onion, gherkin, fries	£14.95
<b>Lentil bolognaise linguine</b> Artichoke salad, garlic flatbread	£14.95

#### SIDES ..... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hand cut chips £3.95 Fries £3.95 **Onion rings** £3.95 House salad £3.95 Seasonal vegetables £3.00 **Roast potatoes** £3.00

# DESSERTS...

Coconut yoghurt rice pudding arancini	£6.50
Raspberry compôte, candied lemon	
Affogato	£3.95
Backford Belles dairy free vanilla ice cream	
with espresso	

Backford Belles dairy free ice cream & sorbet Three delicious scoops

£4.50